

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PROJECT ELECTRIC CHARIOT OF DOOM 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-03-18	TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ	$txn_4dH745o$	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2024-03-23	Greyhound	$txn_4dH74R6$	-\$54.98	\$1,445.02
2024-03-26	AMAZON RET* 111-595274	$txn_AWHnXWZ$	-\$29.70	\$1,415.32
2024-03-26	Amazon	$txn_NQHgWam$	-\$40.22	\$1,375.10
2024-03-26	Amazon	txn_MNHJEVP	-\$1,069.96	\$305.14
2024-03-27	AMAZON RETA* MICROWAVE	$txn_NQHgWVw$	\$12.85	\$317.99
2024-03-28	Amazon	txn_gnHEvx9	-\$51.02	\$266.97
2024-03-28	Amazon	txn_gnHEv69	-\$1.39	\$265.58
2024-03-31	LOWE'S #1913	txn_rYH4xdy	-\$111.48	\$154.10
2024-03-31	HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29	txn_lZHBd2B	-\$2.66	\$151.44
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,361.41. DEPOSITED: \$1,512.85.			\$151.44

*Project Electric Chariot of Doom* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Project Electric Chariot of Doom*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.